
M/S TYBROS (INDIA) TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED 

(UNDER LIQUIDATION, IBC, 2016) 
Liquidator’s Regd. Address: E-205, Greater Kailash Part-II, New Delhi- 110048 

Correspondence Address: 904, GF, Sector- 7C, Faridabad-121006 

Contact: 91 - 9319703648, 0129 - 4881648, E-mail liqtybrosindia2022@gmail.com 
E-AUCTION NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016 and regulation 

there under, that the assets stated in Table below, will be assigned by E-Auction through the service provider 

M/s Linkstar Infosys Private Limited via website http://www.eauctions.co.in. 
 

Date and Time of Auction 

 

 

 

 Friday, 28.04.2023 
3.00 PM to  05:00 PM 
 (with unlimited extension of 5 Minutes each) 

Last Date for Submission of EMD Monday, 24.04.2023 before 05:00 PM 

Issue of Log in Credential to the Bidders  Wednesday, 26.04.2023 

Inspection Date & Time 
Contact Number  for inspection 

14.04.2023  TO   22.04.2023  (From 2.30 PM to 5.30 PM) 
M No.: 9319703648, 0129-4881648 

 

 

Lot 

No 

Asset Description Reserve Price 
Rs. 

EMD (10%) 

Rs. 

Bid Incremental 

Value  

Rs. 

1. 
  

Not Readily 

Realisable 

Assets (NRRA) 

Current Assets -  

Trade Receivables, Short 

Term Loans & advances, 

Other Current Assets 

1,78,20,000 17,82,000 1,50,000 

  Application submitted before 

NCLT Court of Transaction 

Audit  U/s 43 of IBC, 2016 

  Application submitted before 

NCLT Court of Transaction 

Audit  U/s 66 of IBC, 2016 

 

The EMD shall be payable by interested bidders through NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft on or before 5.00 PM date 

24.04.2023 in an account of “M/S TYBROS (INDIA) TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED” having Bank Account 

in Punjab National Bank, Faridabad Account No: 0936102100000246 and IFSC Code   PUNB0093610 For 

detailed terms & conditions of E-auction, refer TENDER DOCUMENT including List of NRRA are available 

on http://www.eauctions.co.in. For any query regarding E-Auction, contact Mr. Dixit Prajapati (M: 

7874138237) on admin@eauctions.co.in or Liquidator . 

 

E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" AND NO RECOURSE BASIS".  

 

 

 

 

Place: Faridabad  SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL  

Date:     13.04.2023 Liquidator 

                                                                                      IBBI Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00081/2017-2018/10222 

 

http://www.eauctions.co.in/
http://www.eauctions.co.in/
mailto:admin@eauctions.co.in%20or%20Liquidator

	M/S TYBROS (INDIA) TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED
	(UNDER LIQUIDATION, IBC, 2016)

